HS750UTV, 700UTV-7, 550UTV, 500UTV-5

B=:

1. B Front Axle Reducer Assy

2. BIEES4HS Front Swing Arm Assy

3. g/t Front Wheel, Axle

4. [51548{4 Rear Axle Reducer Assy

5. [FHEES4HS Rear Swing Arm Assy

6. l5%t/¥4lRear Wheel, Axle

7. BERUER(4(—HEM) Front Discbrake Plate(4dlscs)

8. HASIR(EANAS Shift Operating System

9. AtERHIY Steering Wheel Parts
B /%3R4 EPS

10. 7Ki22858% Radiator Parts
HEAE93EEES Clutch Cooling Pipe

11. iHEEREbMYF Muffler Parts

12. ZSEERER(E Air Filter Parts

13. BE8(¥ & Position, Electrical Parts

14. EFI;8$§ Fuel Tank

15. {3 Combination Instrument

16. ZahtNZEE3Z5R Enging Bracket

17. HRIEBGL Footrest

18. EE#E Seat

19. (3Pt Side Cover
ZE|JEB{4 Sidedoor

20. REIEEH

21. fIEE = (AFR) Front Cover
BI=E=(4(BER) Front Cover

22. 3% Cargo Bed
BfERAS

23. tii#F4PH#L Shed Support
Tiati Shed

24. {REEFT Welding Assembly Bumper

25. BUEBXTER{4 (AFR) Front Headlight
BUSTXTER{E Front Headlight
[GRXTaR4 Rear Light

26. BUE KIS



Axle Reducer

e
c
o.\.
am
(519

i

Assy

Bt 4AE Front Axle Reducer Assy

Part Name And Standard

'

&

HrEst

P115000271000000 D]

1

Al
s
8§
k= &
I =
# X
€2
K=

Al

4

-
1 X
<t un
s N
© %
m ©

—
s
(qV]



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

BGB6187-M10x1.25
BGB16674-
M10x1.25x30
PJ0O0000254000200
PJO0000255000100
P115000272630000
P107000271040000

P107000271030000

P115000911220000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%x16

P115000271520000

BJB6659-¢p12.5x1.5

BGB3452.1-
©140x(2.65

PJO0000273000000
GBG276-1994-6007
P115000271510000
PJO0000273000600
P115000271080000
P115000271110000
P115000271120000

BGB5783-
M10x1.25%x16

BGB97.1-10
BGB276-61912
PJO0000273000300
P107000271140000
P115000271150000
BGB276-16007

BGB16674-M8x25

SRR/ EIE=ENRER
§M10x1.25

NRIA=mRE
M10x1.25x30

HXC
R
HOEHESEORB(p1.5% 9
T

B

A7 a0 L e EEE
@24x@38x8

INEEEEIRE
M10x1.25%x16

BEHFLIEETM14x1.5%10

O ZHIE
©125x@1.5

B OB p140x p2.65

JEEERE p50x (p61.5%0.1
RIDEKHF6007

B RIS
R 40x 57%0.1
=520

A D S
DEERES
7NFASLIEM10x1.25% 16

10
RAEKE#61912

R @71xp83x0.1
DAEEE

D EIERIHES
IRAEKGHEP35%x 62%9

NEE=HEEM8x 25



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

P115000271160000

P103000271170000

PJO0O000907100200

PJO0000274000000

P115000929010000

GBG276-1994-6007

BGB893.1-d0=62

P115000911150000

P115000271390000

BGB6187-M14x1.5-C

PJO0000254000700

P115000271190000

P115000271200000

P115000271410000

P115000271210000

BGB70.1-M8x20

BGB97.1-8

P107000271220000

PJO0000251050100

PJO0000907400000

PJ0O0000251020200

PJO0000251030100

PJ00000251010000

BGB895.2-d0=25

PJO0000251000300

P309001251500000

BGB893.1-d0=62

EfEEEHE5%75

7 AFLIZETM8x 10
SEMEEREC
HRESEA
REHRP15x21x12
Rk HE6007
FLASERMHSEd0=62

A ERN A i
@48xp65x9

A ESNAOR Z R
P14x(7

SEHRENBIE=MEEIR
BM14x1.5

PXH

KRR

R

B
3

DaERORSZIB P81 x 2
DERES

M7 FERESLIRETM8 x 20
Y88

BT SER

&N BB
MLLBHED10

&N IREC
EhihE=EB
ENHHIEA

RIS d0=25
BIERIAHD

REES

FLA# MR d0=62



BIIEE4HS Front Swing Arm Assy

Part Name And Standard

s WS R &R

1 P3090015235A0000 R MERIRRAS

2 P3090015245A0000 R MERIRRAS

3 BGB16674- NEEEEIEE
M10x1.25x78 M10x1.25x78

4 PJ00000929007300 El#1E@10.3xp23x50

5 PJ00000952000200 PELRRNATE P23 %28




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BGB6187-M10x1.25

P311001515650000

P311001515640000

BGB16674-M6x16

PJO0O0005250A0400

BGB894.1-d0=30

BGB93-12

BGB9459-M12x1.25-BA

BGB91-2.5x30

P3090015274A0000

P115000557450000

P115000557440000

PJO0000931400100

P115000515900000

BGB93-8

BGB16674-M8x20

P3090015230A0000

P3090015240A0000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x235

PJO0000952000000

PJO0000929003000

PJO0000521000100

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x55

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%55

P309001523500000

P309001524500000

P309001523000000

P309001524000000

SRBMA 7 EEZENRER

FM10x1.25
FEIRPR I

EIPIR 1
NEIE=HEIEM6% 16
FHRABRLIEEMAE
A= 0=30
SEET2

INARFHESIRG
M12x1.25 (T5E%%)

FFO442.5%30
RISFETIERES
AETERSL
TR
FETRER P20x45
ERERES

SHEAE
NAAZEIRIEMSE < 20
A EESRISEES
AIA LIERRRAS

NEEZEEE
M10x1.25x235

RN EE15.5x @19

EtEE
©10.2x15%x211.5

RURERRENEQ

NEEZERE
M10x1.25x55

INAEEEEIRE
M10x1.25%55

HUZE ERSRER G
AIA RS
A REEEER
A CIRZREMG



AU A EBRSLER A

P103000525000000

34

Axle

i¢/ZF5hFront Wheel,

Ay

BIEe/3Front Wheel, Axle

Part Name And
Standard

'

A3 ZHR



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PJO0000411220400

PJO0000411213600

P1150004113A0000

PJO0000903450000

PJO0O000410050700

PJ00000261000900

PJ00000262000800

P117000461100000

PJO0000905200400

P115000515610000

BGB9459-M24x1.5-C

BGB893.1-d0=60

P115000904010000

P117000444530000

P115000911190000

BGB276-6206RS

P311001911230000

P115N00527100000

P115N00527200000

PJ00000260020100

PJ00000260020200

PJO0000907200300

PJ00000907200100

BGB91-3.2x50

HICEAS
AIECRA(R3E26%9-14)
[z
EEHERIZEM10x1.25
HEEImEH
RUZE S ERIEK

EIESE L)

R BERR RS
+FREARSIZETMEx 12
RiHEhRirE
NEAFHESIREM24x1.5
FLATEMREd0=60
AN AEEAaNIREMS
BRI Fr

HUF A5 MU
®38x@55x7

RAEKEH#6206RS

HI=F F RGeS
@38x@p60x7

AU ARt
BIEFREMt
KEIFEB
HIEIFEC
[EZi8#ED
[EE85EB

FF%83.2x50



A3 &R

Part Name And

= Standard
P115000272000000 [EHRER
PJ00000252000200 FEf&zhinC
BGB16674- NEIE=EIRE

M10x1.25x120

BGB6187-M10x1.25

M10x1.25x120

SRTEHE=EHRIZE
M10x1.25




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

PJ00000251020300

PJO0000251070000

PJO0000251090000

BGB6187-M12x1.25

P115000272140000

P115000272520000

P115000911160000

BGB16674-M8x35

BGB97.1-8

P115000272160000

PJO0000273001300

P115000272410000

BGB276-1994-6305

P115000272180000

P115000272310000

P115000929020000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x16

P115000272630000

P115000272020000

P115000272010000

P115000911170000

P115000363000000

BGB3452.1-p19x (1.8

P115000272230000

PJO0000907100400

PJO0000274000100

P115000929030000

PJO0000273000900

PJ0O0000251040000

Eaimph iR ED
[EFHEEREA
EofimeRIhEy

SRR AE=ENRIZRE
M12x1.25

SR
[EFRNHIEES @61xp35%9
NRE=HEIEEM8 %35
48

T HIRZ R
R 78 x93 %0.1

BESORZEIE
©3.1x@63.8

HRBEKIHA6305
EEE

[ERF RIS
REH A E22%xp30%13

NIRRT
M10x1.25x16

HUEIEZEORIE p1.5xp9
[ERRREIR

[EtiEE
B EE @65 90x9
IR R ER

ORI EIBPp19x 1.8
RSN

SEMEHREE

HABSEB

REHHHA P55 67 x 20
JEEEHF 055.2xD66.8x 1.7

eI A



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

PJO0000273000900

BGB276-16017

P115000272550000

P115000272270000

P115000272280000

BGB6187-M8

BGB16674-M8x25

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%25

P309001253100000

BGB894.1-1986-d0=19

BGB894.1-1986-d0=20

PJ0O0000251030000

PJ0O0000251020100

PJ0O0000272150000

PJO0000251050000

PJ0O0000964001300

B F 086X D100x0.1
RWIKEHA 16017

R AEEORZIIE
©3.1xp150

TAEE
M7 FFLIRETM8 <45

SRR/ RIE=ENRIRE
M8

NEEZEIRIEM8x 25

INEIEEEIRE
M10x1.25%25

[Ef&snihEE
HhFEsE SR d0=19
HAEMISEd0=20
fEaHESEA

& AREB
[EEMEORLZEE
Eaph B A

M223BFEDP10

—_



Assy

g Arm

EHEEHS Rear Swin

[BIEEEHSE Rear Swing Arm Assy

Part Name And
Standard

e

R ETR

RETERERES

P3090015545A0000

1

[EETERERES

P3090015535A0000

2



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x78

PJ00000952000200

PJ00000929007300

BGB6187-M10x1.25

P3090015574A0000

PJO0000931400100

P115000515900000

BGB16674-M8x20

P309001557500000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x45

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x40

BGB6187-M10x1.25

PJO0000551000100

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB16674-
M12x1.25x65

BGB93-8

BGB16674-
M12x1.25x60

BGB6187-M12x1.25

P3090015540A0000

P3090015530A0000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x78

P311001515650000

P311001515640000

P309001554500000

NEEZ RS
M10x1.25x78

PELEINNIE p23x (28
EtF+EP10.3xp23x50

ERBHNHE=EMRIZG
M10x1.25

EPETeRas
TEHTHER20x45
BT

PR ERIEMS <20
EPETTES

INEE=ERE
M10x1.25%x45

SRR BE=EHRRE
M10x1.25

NAIE=ERE
M10x1.25x40

ERBA/ AEA=EHRIRG
M10x1.25

[EREEEERMEQ
NEIE=mEIREM6% 16

NAIE=ERE
M12x1.25x65

SR8

NEE=ZEIRE
M12x1.25x60

ERB/ RE=EHRIRD
M12x1.25

[EELERERES
[ LESRERAES

NAIE=mEIRE
M10x1.25%78



28 P309001554000000 [5G LRseERtt 1

29 P309001553500000 S T RERER 1

30 P309001554500000 [Ea T ESRER 1




Bit/%¥tHRear Wheel, Axle

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

wmS

PJO0000411620400
PJO0000411613600
P1150004113A0000
P115000462100000
PJ0O0000902200000
PJO0000903450000
PJ00000263002200
PJ00000264000900
PJO0000410050600

P115000557020000

BGB6187-M10x1.25

P117000444550000
P117000444540000
P115000911200000
BGB276-6206RS
P115000911210000
P115000557040000
P115000557100000
PJ00000260020400
PJ00000260020200
P115000557200000
PJO0000907200300
PJO0000907200100
BGB9459-M24x1.5-C
BGB91-3.2x50
P115000521070000

BGB16674-
M12x1.25%x110

R ETR

EEEE

[RRBEREEAS

HRA/NEEE S IEEMS

EEUEREEM10x1.25
A AERAY
R
HRAEIEG

FRWEWE

ERBHHE=EMRIZE

M10x1.25
BEERN A
EEiRR A

[EFEBNIHEp38x(p62x8

RATRHE6206RS

[EFRAIMURE @42 x 62 x 7

[EFAEHEARRE

[REEF MY

BRIEIFEE

BEIFEC

[EEERERE

E£2#ED

[EX185EB
NEFHEBIREM24x1.5
FFO$H3.2x50

N

NEE=ERE
M12x1.25%x110

N

Part Name And
Standard



28 P115000557010000 FAHLE 8

HERUZR(4(—HEM) Front Discbrake Plate(4dlscs)

=) e P& W Part Name And
1 P309001441000000 RERIESEE T 1
2 P309001441400000 ARRERE 1
3 P309001441300000 ERIRIERE 1

4 P117000441200000 BIARRHEAS 1




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

P117000441100000

P117000441120000

P309001441040000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%22

P115000440020000

P115000440010000

P115000444590000

BGB16674-M6x16

P311001441800000

P309001442500000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x25

P309001442400000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x55

P115000440130000

P309001442300000

P115000441110000

P115000441210000

P115000443100000

BGB16674-M6x30

P115000442200000

P115000442100000

P115000440080000

P115000443110000

P115000190230000

P115000444570000

PJ00000902250200

BGB6187-M6

P115000444590000

P312001376200000

BIAIRRIHAES
AIlsI R ES
BRI ES

INEBIE=EIRRE
M10x1.25%22

REHEERA

RIEHE R
REHEREIEk
NAEE=HIEEM6x 16
FRASE

AERERE

NAEE=RE
M10x1.25x25

EERERE

NEE= IR
M10x1.25x55

B ERE R

AR EHE

ERIHE RS
ARt ES
REREFES
TNAIE=TH1212M6 %30
EARRHEAS
RERRIHES
REHE=R
REREHRES
KEBEERV
FERR A
HRA7AEIEM6x28

SRBHFHEZERER

M6
REHEREIEk

ISP S

)]



(750UTV, 700UTV-7£%8)

IRESIZ(ENE Shift Operating System 5.

i & 16

10
IRESIZ(EMNE Shift Operating System
e e X &R s Part hame And
1 P309001234100000 HIRES 1
2 BGB16674-M8x20 NEIE=EEEM8 %20 1
3 P3090012342A0000 TGS T 1
4 P3090012345A0000 R EIREES T 1
5 PJ000002341A0300 MR RAED 1
6 P3090012332A0000 THEEES 1
7 P312001515510000 HERIREIENR 1
8 P309001516350000 RS IRBRAAR 1
9 P309001824180000 HERLRR 1
10 P309001234800000 e ST EE et 2
11 BGB845-ST3.6x10 ;ﬁ;ﬁ%?gmﬁg 4
12 BGB6183.2-M6 FERBE A FEZENE 4

1REFM6



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

BGB896-8

PJ00000924500100

BGB16674-M8x55

BGB6177.1-M8

BGB96.1-6

P312001515020000

BGB16674-M8x16

BGB16674-M8x30

BGB97.1-8

PJ00000963000500

P309001516480000

P112000234170000

PJ0O0000905200500

P112000234130000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x30

P002000233020000

BGB6187-M10x1.25

P304001234750000

P309001234160000

P312001517730000

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB6177.1-M6

FrOES
ENEEBRITEG12x015.5
INRIE=THEEM8 %55
INAE=HIREMS
6

BHSPRAST E
INARIE=HZEEM8x16
TNAIE=MHIZ42M6 %30
S8

HEEF

MRS IRBRAARII

FiRz=
TFIEREIBETME %16
FIRE

NAEIE=ERE
M10x1.25%30

THEE24 %1

ERBHFHE=EIRIER

FM10x1.25

R EIEEP10x13.3
S MAES
MR E S B
INEIE=HIEEM6 %16
TNAIE=MHIREM6

-



Bt A Steering Wheel Parts

FS RS =3 &4 i Part Name And Standard
1 P311001611100000 BHEREE

2 P311001611200000 HRREES

3 BGB70.1-M5x20 W7 AEESRETM5 % 20

4 P311001346110000 Iy \Hasgin A1

5 P311001611400000 R \FF




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

P311001823050000

P309001641000000

BGB276-6003-2RZ

P311001612200000

BGB276-6805

P311001372000000

P311001346130000

P309001612300000

PJO0000929710100

BGB896-5

P311001612100000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x16

PJO0000902160000

BGB6187-M6

PJO0000929710200

P312001823070000

P312001823060000

PJ00000902250000

BGB845-ST3.9x13

P309001621300000

BGB16674-M8x30

P311001642100000

BGB9459-M14x1.5

BGB91-2x30

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x35

PJO0O000906000700

BGB93-10

BGB97.1-10

AEHEEI
FIMEtERE
RDEKEHE6003-2RZ
A5 A REE R
RIDEKIHE6805
BERKFFRE
R0 \ itk
BESHERS
BMNFFEHEP8x34
FrOE5
A5 [E SRR

NAEE=ERE
M10x1.25x16

ez
M6x@p10x2.5%x30.5

SRR/ A= RIR

M6
BMFFEHEE8x45
FEtEEI
AEEEI

TR/ RIRIEM6 x 12

THERLBLURET
ST3.9x13

T EfEEhAS
NERIE=HIEEM8 %30
FEERLAS
INERFHEBIEEM14x1.5
FFO$52x30

NEEZEEE
M10x1.25x35

HE10x32x5
10
10

[\



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

BGB93-10

P311001346120000

P311001611300000

P311001346150000

P311001346170000

BGB818-M4x8

BGB6187-M12x1.25

BGB894.1-d0=17

PJOO000907100700

P115000641060000

P115000641030000

BGB6107-M14x1.5

P311001642000000

BGB93-8

BGB97.1-8

P311001611000000

P313001641040000

10
Y\ 52
HRASEEE

WY G

TR \3EaEE
TFIERLIRETMA <8

SR RIA=E IR
8M12x1.25

AR MEEd0=17
st EEH

B B -RHE (FNH55M)
Bl
ANEIREM14x1.5
T3 AN ERSLER L
S8

48

TR

gD



BhFiEmER{ EPS

Fs RS X &R HE Part Name And Standard
1 P309001621302000 T EMESNHES 1
2 BGB16674-M8x40 NRIE=HEEM8 x40 2
3 P115H00622000000 BhsearERi 1
4 BGB97.1-8 8 1
5 BGB93-8 SRS 2
6 P311001621400000 BhhsEmiERE 1

7 BGB6170-M8 NEIE=EIREMS 2



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

BGB16674-M8x35

BGB97.1-8

BGB93-8

BGB16674-M8x20

P311001517680000

BGB6170-M8

P309001517690000

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB93-10

BGB97.1-10

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x45

P311001622070000

P311001622090000

P311001622080000

BGB276-16001

P311001622060000

BGB276-608-Z

BGB70.2-M8x25-BA

P311001622130000

P311001622160000

P311001622190000

P311001622170000

BGB823-M5x16-BA

P115H00624500000

P311001622120000

P115H00623000000

P311001622140000

BGB276-6004

P311001622050000

BGB276-6205

INEE=HEEEM8 %35
88

SHIEA8
INAIE=MH1212M8 x 20
By iEm%EER 1
7NRIREMS

B AR I

ERBAA=EHER
1M 10x1.25

JEER10
FE#10

NAE=RE
M10x1.25x45

M7 EIREM30x 1
EEAVSRARCT

EEALTC

REERYHA 16001

BT

R 608-Z

M7 AR IEIEM8 % 25

EEE B p58%2.4

B

A

1B

MR

125

)|

yi:)
BREL

B NEZARETM5 % 16
HlIpALESEIP NN

ERkERE T B p28x2
BhDEEmEIERRER

S P20x 30x8
H##F6004

RO

ihi%6205



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

BGB276-16005

P311001622150000

P311001622110000

P311001622180000

P311001622020000

BGB70.2-M6x40-BA

P115H00622500000

P115000622180000

REEKEHA 16005

SHEF 27 x 47 x7
HREERRETR p72x2
NS

B3R eI R RE

W7 A ESLEREM6 x40
B I%EREEA

Bh iR eE AR



st

K& 22ER(4 Radiator Parts

Fs i ==} &4 e Part Name And Standard

1 P309001192000000 IREIIKFERRE 1



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

P309001825270000 IKFERIRE
P115000190170000 MEUEEE R
P115000155140000 WETFR
BGB16674-M6x16 INEIE=EEEM6%16
BGB6177.1-M6 NAEE=HEIREM6
P115000193000000 Bl
BGB16674-M6x12 INAEE=EEEM6x12
PJ00000929301500 HOFTEE6.5% p22x6.5
BGB16674-M6x 16 TNEIE=HEEM6% 16
PJ00000907100200 SEMEEREC
P115000193220000 BIKEEHKE
P115000193130000 BIKEEHKE
P301001192700000 mkAEE
PJ00000907300300 IZETHIEHEHED
P309001190190000 HIKEIV
P311001190020000 HK=EE
P309001190180000 HKEI
P309001190030000 HKE
PJ00000907300300 IZETHIEHEHED
P309001190120000 SEKE
P309001190010000 HKE I
P309001190050000 HoKE
P309001190040000 HKE I
P116000190150000 KERBEERT
PJ00000907300000 IRETHHEHEIEA
P309001155040000 M AR RIS T
P309001155130000 ERHEI
P309001155150000 SEMED
P3090011926A0000 IKIEIREES
P3090011924A0000 RENGBEEE
P3090011552A0000 ML EIRRES



33 P115000365400000 IKIRIERER 1

34 P1150001931A0000 BKEEARE 1
35 P115000193210000 BT 1
.
N y 1 \\.//‘
Pt f/
AT _l,g_a‘l 4 \,‘\

BaRLiELRS Clutch Cooling Pipe

\

\uer—d

“
2

HAs2AEERS Clutch Cooling Pipe

FS RS R ZR e
1 P309001172170000 HasRHSEEREL 1
2 PJ00000907301100 1R PEHIEL 1
3 P309001172210000 HaEASEEREL 1
4 PJ00000907301300 IR N 6
5 P309001172200000 HesHSED 1
6 P312001172210000 BesHSEERE 1
7 P309001172190000 BEsmHSE ] 1
8 P309001515390000 HERHSETER 1

Part Name And Standard



9 BGB16674-M6x16 INBIE=EEREM6Xx16 2

10 P309001172220000 BAmHSEEEED 1

iEFEEEERMY Muffler Parts

Part Name And

Fs = XX ER HE Standard
NI oAl = [rn ) = PN _7s
P3090011810A0000 %F“%E&'HDWOOUTV I
P3100011810A0000 TYAESYRAS(7TS0UTVIER) 1
1
W=D B sz O LY
P3060011810A0000 %Tﬁ%@iﬂm(mo”w SE
P3110011810A0000 THAESSRRHAS(S50UTVIER) 1
2 BGB16674-M8x30 INARIE=HIZEM8 %30 2
3 P3110011830A0000 TEXMIEEES 1
4 BGB16674-M6x45 INFIE=EIRIEM6 x 45 4
5 P311001180040000 HEEES 1
6 P311001180030000 E R ERPRAAR 1
7 BGB70.2-M6x16-B PARBTFESBEIMOXTO(R )
BEN)
8 BGB93-6-B SEREG (1E5EN) 4

9 BGB97.1-6-B SV (ANEEEN) 4



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PJO0000961000600

PJO0000180500100

PJO0000180200400

P116000391600000

P3090011821A0000

P3100011821A0000

P3060011821A0000

BGB93-8

BGB6170-M8

BGB16674-M6x20

PJ00000929302500

P3110011840A0000

P311001180120000

P116000180070100

PJO0000906050600

BGB6187-M8

BGB5783-M10x1.25x20

BGB93-10

PJO0000906050100

P309001181000000

BGB93-6

BGB97.1-6

P115000180070000

RIZEG

FEREE T P42
HISEEHEBp33xp42x6
AIERER

HESEIREAS I (700UTV-7
ER)

HESE184284 1 (750UTVE
FB)

HFSERZRAS I
(550UTV. 500UTV-5i&EF)

SRS
NAE=HIREMS
INAEIE=HEEM6x20
BOITEEI.4x@12x12
HESREIEEAS
PR
TE L fRRE
Fh8.5x(p28x 1.5

ERBMENHE=ENREE
M8

INAEE=EIRE
M10x1.25%x20

5EER10
F810%p28x2
iH A R ab
SEERG

6

B2



17—

ISR ER(% Air Filter Parts

Fs wmS AR ZFR #y8  Part Name And Standard
1 P312001172000000 IR ZSERSERIF 1
2 P312001172040000 R EERR 1
3 P312001172050000 Sl 6
4 P3120011722A0000 RBIEBRROES 1
5 PJ00000907301100 RS PEHDIL 8
6 P312001172010000 IR IETERER 1
7 PJ00000902100000 ﬁﬁiﬁaﬁf{tﬂ%@ 4
8 P110000172130000 RHSEIEEE T 2
9 PJ00000907301300 B2 PEHEN 4

10 P309001172120100 Pt

g

I 1

>3

E“
11 P312001172210000 HARHSEIEEE]

N



12 P309001172090000 RBEHSET 1

13 P309001172250000 RRHSET 1
14 P311001172110000 REHSEERED 1
15 P312001172280000 PERHSSEEE] 1
16 P309001172100000 REHSED 1
17 PJ00000907100700 SR AEH 2
18 P309001188010000 ESEME T 1
19 BGB16674-M6x16 INAEE=EEIEM6%16 4

/

_),,‘-,r . .a =N :
' &iu_ 6o %/
W‘
L gh//‘\ﬂ—\\i//@

FER{i/ & Position, Electrical Parts g9
47 48

‘ HEE{iIF Position, Electrical Parts



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

wS
P311001371200000
P311001371250000
P311001371400000
P311001371450000
P311001371300000
P311001371550000
P311001371350000
BGB16674-M6x16
P115000377400000
P115000371750000
P311001823040000
P312001823120000
BGB818-M5x25
BGB16674-M6x20
PJ0O0000392000000
BGB16674-M6x20
BGB818-M3x12-C
P311001823110000
P311001377050000
P1150003461A0000
P312001377300000
P311001377350000
P311001379200000
P311001346200000
P312001344000000
P311001321000000
P115000322000000
P309001341000000

P116000331000000

RS ETR
FRBAFF X
TS CEEHRTT K
— PuaREERRFTR
BIBFEREEHATT X
IVESVAPAES
BRI ES
LRSS S
AR5 SEE S
Sl EBRES
DCIEREHE
FFRIEHER
FXRE=FR
TFERIEETM5 % 25
NEE=HEEEM6x 20
ECU=HIZRaB4t
NEIE=HIEEM6x20
TAERSLIEETM3x 12
BIERIhES
FCanYkER R
IRIY\
YKERBSAE
FHEBER/ES
MBS l=S
INEREER
BB
JEEEeR
SEEIhER
FEERGTEMY
KGR

&

Part Name And Standard



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

BGB16674-M6x40

P115H00331010000

P311001373100002

P312001379450000

P312001343600000

P312001343700000

P311001346300000

P312001379250000

P309001343400000

P311001343200000

P309001342000000

P312001343800000

PJO0000383110000

PJO0000383120000

PJO0000383130000

P309001623500000

P313001343300000

PJO0000935050100

PJO0000935050000

NEE=HEIRIEM6 x40
KRBT
MaFR

PRIRER
ERFF R 1
ERFF KRB EL2
Ll
ok 4kER R
AEE RS
BRIRARIERES
FEIEFR AR AR
BB
mRTURIZL; S5A
HATURIGLZ; 10A
HRATURIGL,; 15A
Byt mishisREs
EPSEEIRZ:

LR ESLB
ESCIRAIESLA



3
3_.
17
air] 4 —

EFI;Rf§ Fuel Tank

Part Name And

FS e L&A s Standard
P115H00811100000 ARSI (EPARBIE B IR) 1

1 P115H00811101000 WASHREUR(E-mark BIEIEBRE) 1

2 P115H00165250000 HERRRNET 2

3 P115000515820000 ATERFEEAR 1 2

4 P115000811540000 THHEEIRE AR 4

5 P115H00811530000 BAEER T 1

6 P115K00166010000 EPARERE @7x@11x700 1

7 P115H00811000000 WAHARE S PR (EPARBREE 1

BiR)



P115H00811001000 PARARIEES (E-mark IR

—_

)
8 PJ0O0000907100300 SHHEHED 1
9 PJ00000907200000 [EEIBIHEA 6
10 P116000165230000 PRHE=1E 1
11 P115N00165250000 EERRRRNE T 1
12 P110000165110000 SEREE I 2
13 P115H00395000000 SRR 1
14 P309001165120000 SEREE D 1
15 P311001811400000 HfEE= 1
16 PJ00000933800100 WAHER B 1
17 BGB16674-M8x30 NAEIE=EEEM8 %30 2
18 P116000165210000 RSk 1
19 P116000165220000 i pESL 1

% :g_:‘-‘ ¥ &

rumen

Z= Combination Instrument
X 7
=2 =2 =2
®&—3 @3 @3
@4 @4 @4

{3& Combination Instrument

FS WS XX & 2 Part Name And Standard
1 P309001361000000 AENFREME 1
2 PJ0O0000931250400 RE-REREEE10x4 3
3 BGB96.1-6 6 3

4 BGB6177.1-M6 NEIE=EIREM6 2



16 o

e
——

.-

B _ﬁﬂlmﬁﬁiﬁﬁig Bracket

EENERETEE Enging Bracket

FS wS R &R
E007000100001200 RENHLEA(700CC)
E016000100001200 AoUER(750CC)

1 E004000100001200 REMEBL(500CC)
E015000100001200 REHEA(550CC)

2 P116000001200000 R EERER

i BGB16674- NAIAZEIRE
M10x1.25%20 M10x1.25x20

4 BGB6187-M10x1.25 ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁiiéﬁ%%ﬁ

5 P309001002100000 BIHEIERS I

Part Name And
Standard



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x175

P309001002200000

BGB6187-M10x1.25

P1150000050A0000

P115000002400000

BGB16674-M8x16

P115000002300000

BGB16674-M6x16

P115000006100000

PJO0000907301100

P107000237010000

PJO0000907100100

P309001006500000

P309001006300000

P115000006400000

P309001006300000

P309001006500000

P1160000030A0000

NEEZ RS
M10x1.25x175

BSEEE T

ERBMA/ AEA=EHRIRG
M10x1.25

RS R= eSS
EIHEHEEEIV
NEE=HEIZEM8x 16
R EEESGT
NEIE=EIEIEM6x 16
MU SRk

IRLZ BRI
LEEESE
SMEHETEB

HERRR
(750UTV, 700UTV-7%H)

HIHRR
(550UTV. 500UTV-5%F8)

ORI EE18%3.5

HURRIMKE
(750UTV. 700UTV-7E&F)

HURRIKE
(550UTV, 500UTV-5%F])

REVRR= EERR



10

P309001824010000

P312001610600000

P112000610700000

BGB70.1-M6x20

BGB896-5

PJO00006103A0701

P3090014311A0000

P309001824210000

PJO0O000933000900

PJ0O0000929002700

R ETR

RUFRIEAR
HBRIEREEAS
TR R

M7 AEELRETM6 % 20
FOEES
HIJRIRESH
HRBERIERES

HIBEHR

HE)

WEP10.2x@15%35.5

Part Name And
Standard



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

PJO00004325A0000

P309001515080000

BGB16674-M8x25

PJ0O0000902250100

P309001433100000

PJO0000932150500

PJO0000932000300

PJO00004323A0101

P309001433200000

PJO0000903500300

P311001824140000

PJO0000905200500

BGB6177.1-M6

P312001824220000

PJO0000963000200

P309001515280000

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x55

PJO00006105A0500

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB6177.1-M6

P115000444590000

HEBURRESA
HIBN BRI e
NEIE=HIREM8 x 25
A7 AIRIEM6 %16
MBI ERS
HIBNEARET L ERF
BEZEFLAED
FEHIERIRESB
HERERES
IREFEME% 2
RIS
+FIEXRESLIRETM6E % 16
NEE=EIREM6
TIRENH S Bings
HEC

HERInE

ERBH N HE=ENRIRE

M10x1.25

INEIEEEIRE
M10x1.25%55

BRBRAAIZRAESF
NRE=THIEEM6x 16
NEIE=EREM6

REHERENk

-



P309001711100000

BGB6187-M10x1.25

P309001712100000

P309001826030000

P312001751100000

PJ0O0000902250100

PJO0000902100600

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x20

BGB6187-M10x1.25

R BTR

FEsvAS T

SRR/ BE=ENRRE
M10x1.25

S5E8
SEEIPR I
LEHAS
a7\ AIEEM6x16

wh AaNRE
M10x@14x9x25

NERIE=HEE
M10x1.25x20

SR HE=ENHRIEG

N

Part Name And
Standard



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PJO0000905200500

PJO0000933400000

P312001751200000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%20

PJO0000932600000

PJ0O0000932600100

PJO0000902250100

P309001826070000

PJ0O0000902250000

PJO0000902100600

M10x1.25
TFREXRELIREIMO% 16
TR EE BV R EE

REHHINES I

NEEXEERE
M10x1.25%20

REHEFE ()
ZEHEFE (A)
TR FIRIEM6 % 16
EESuES

RN FAEIREM6x 12

R Ak iRe
M10x@14x9x25



(PR Side Cover

Part Name And Standard

He

3 ETR

BEEVRIPHR

P309001824050000

1



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

PJO0000905200500

P309001824060000

P309001824120000

PJ00000902250100

P309001515170000

PJO0000903500300

PJO0000905200500

P309001828070000

P309001828080000

P309001515180000

P309001515210000

BGB16674-M6x16

P303001511250000

BGB845-ST4.2x13

PJO0000933550200

PJO0000933550300

P309001516360000

P309001516370000

BGB6177.1-M6

TFREXRELIZETMO% 16

BR=INEIFRI
BR=IMGIFRI

RN/ AHIEEM6x 16

AU IPHREE IR
I2FEM6 %2

TFREARELIRETIM6x 16

EiRkis I
AlEkiaK I
AIAIPHRERITIR
EFEIER

NEE=EEEM6x 16

[ERNYXEERE ST H

THEELEIURET
ST4.2x13

AR (L)
LRAEHEE (R)
HiRIRZ R
HiRtRZE=RII
NEE=HEIZEM6



Nt 3 e Ml e et

L.
L, L% ZErIER# Sidedoor
i b 11

1 12

ZE|" &R Sidedoor
FS wms X ZfR #=2 Part Name And Standard
1 PJ00000932550000 EL 4

2 P309001845200000 ] (R) 1




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

P301001845400000

PJO0000902500000

BGB16674-M6x20

P309001845800000

PJ00000929710400

BGB896-8

PJO0000905200500

PJO0000905200600

PJO0000905200800

PJ00000929301900

PJ00000929301500

P301001845900000

P301001845300000

P301001845500000

BGB16674-M6x16

P309001845100000

P301001845700000

P309001515850000

P301001845600000

BGB6177.1-M5

ZEIBEE (R)
TFRERELIZETM5 % 16
INEE=HEEEM6 %20
IR
BMFFEHEE10x43
FOES
TAERESIZETM6x 16
+FREARRSIRETM6 % 20
TFERESIRETM6 %30
EOITEE6.5x@9Ix 17
BNt EE6.5%p9%6.5
SRS

ZEJEHEE (L)

80 (L)
NAEIE=EIREM6%16
] (L)

g

ZE )i

80 (R)
ANEE=ZEIREMS



r A
b
FREE =Mt
FS wS
1 P309001824050000
2 PJ00000905200500
3 P309001824060000
4 P309001824120000
5 PJ00000902250100
6 P309001515170000
7 PJ00000903500300
8 PJ00000905200500
9 P309001828070000
10 P309001828080000

-

b 3

XX &R
BERVTPHR T
TAEREIZETM6 %16
BUp=SNCIFRI
Bl=IMEIFRI
RN REIEM6% 16
BIACIPAREEIHAR
12EEM6Ex2
TAEREIZETM6% 16
ERRiARI

=4
aRria%l

Part Name And Standard



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

P309001515180000

P309001515210000

BGB16674-M6x16

P303001511250000

BGB845-ST4.2x13

PJO0000933550200

PJO0000933550300

P309001516360000

P309001516370000

BGB6177.1-M6

AR IR
SRtER
NEE=HEIEEM6x16
[EEhikrEER s E

BRI ELURET
ST4.2x13

AR (L)
LRAEHEE (R)
HiletRE =Rl
HipiRZE=RI
NEE=HEIZEM6

{214t TP
14 31-2lag F14

B =1 (AFR) Front Cover 13 f



BIEZE=(4 (AR Front Cover

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

wmS

P30900182201000022

PJO0000903500300

PJ00000902250000

P309001822070000

P309001822100000

P30900182208000031

P30900182208000093

PJ00000902250100

PJO0000905200500

P311001822110000

PJO0000933500000

P30900182209000031

P30900182209000093

P309001823080000

P309001823010000

BGB845-ST3.9x10

P1150008230A0000

P309001823030000

P115000895110000

PJO0000906050700

PJO0000964000000

P117000823090000

P309001515010000

PJ0O0000902250100

PJ0O0000902250400

PJO0000905200400

P309001093110000

P115000895130000

R ETR

AIAK] R R
IREFRMOx2
HE N7 VRERIEM6x 12

ERENEK I

AUEMR; BRLL

BUTEMR; Vistatkit

TohR 7 FIEIEM6 % 16
TFREAELIZETMOx 16
HEHFFR

IR XTEGRE
AIEREMR, BB
RUEIMREEMR; Vistathit
1K=

e

TFERLBEBURE]
ST3.9x10

EMEEEEEES
EYrEs

Bt
THhp15x22x 1.5
IKARE

IKFRE

HRSEEImES

R/ FARIZEMEx 16
HE N7 VARERIEM6x 20
THERELIZETMOx 12
RIS R

Part Name And
Standard



27

28

29

30

31

32

PJO0000905200100

BGB6177.1-M5

P115000895100000

P115000895120000

BGB96.1-5

P309001093120000

AR MBETM5 x 16
AFBEEEIREMS
BYEES
BYEEREE

5

MR



BIEEE{4(BEX) Front Cover |

e

L._.._____._.___|

o,

BIE=E=(%(BEX) Front Cover

s s Prt e and
1 P309005822010000 BIAKT L5

2 PJ0O0000903500300 I2EGEM6x2

3 PJ00000902250000 TR/ AIZEM6x12




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

P309005822070000

P309005822100000

P30900582208000031

P30900582208000093

PJO0000902250100

PJO0000905200500

P311001822110000

PJO0000933500000

P30900582209000031

P30900582209000093

P309005823080000

P309001823010000

BGB845-5ST3.9x10

P1150008230A0000

P309001823030000

P115000895110000

PJO0000906050700

PJO0000964000000

P117000823090000

P115000895130000

PJO0000905200100

BGB96.1-5

BGB6177.1-M5

P115000895120000

P115000895100000

P309001515010000

P309001093110000

P309001093120000

ERIEINE I
AR I

AIEMR; BSR4

BITEMR; VistatimH
R/ NARIZEMEx 16
TFREAEIZETM6% 16
IEHFFX

TR RTNEGIRE
AUEMRER,; BELL
BUEIMREEMR; Vistathm
RS

e

TFERXEEURET
ST3.9x10

EYEEREES
EYrES
EYrail

T 15x22x1.5
IKRREE

IKRE

Efraiis
TERELIZETMS5 <16
o2
NEE=HIZEMS
EMEEREZES
EVENEAS
HRPEEES
RN R
AraRtH



10

11

12

P309001827050000

P309001827030000

PJO0000903500300

PJO0000905200500

P30900182701000031

P30900182701000093

P30900182702000031

P30900182702000093

PJ0O0000902250400

PJO0000905200500

BGB6177.1-M6

P309001515480000

P309001515490000

BGB16674-M8x16

&R
L2 SN
ERAERIIR
IREEME %2
TFERELIZETMO %16
BSRaER; BT
BFEEIR; Vistatim
tRAEANR, B
RAEAIR; Vistatii
HE N7 VREIEM6%20
TFERELIZETMO% 16
NAE=TIREMG
LRERIPIEES
tRFEMir=AaE

INABIE=MEIREM8% 16

s Part Name And
Standard

10



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

P309001828050000

P309001828060000

P115000515300000

PJO0000905200500

P309001827090000

PJ00000902250100

P309001515500000

P309001827040000

P117000895500000

BGB845-5T4.2x13

BGB91-2x25

PJ00000902250400

BGB97.1-6

PJO0000931150800

PJO0000906050600

PJO0000902250100

P102000348100000

BGB6177.1-M6

P309001093130000

P309001093140000

+ AL SLIRETM6 %16

*EIRE IRIATIR
A7 FIRIEM6 %16
E3A81 IE R
*GIREI IR
LRAEIFXES

TFERLBEBURET
ST4.2x13

FFOH2x 25

A7 AIRIEM6 % 20
6
ERERERIREE11x11
Fh8.5x(p28x 1.5

HE N7 RIEIEMEx 16
ERIIRES
NAAZEIREMG
REMRS R
EENRYH

11

10

10



SRHERIRES

Fs wS
1 P309001518100000
2 P312001515870000
3 PJ00000924500700
4 P309001515880000
5 BGB93-6

6 PJO0000905200600

R ETR

SREIRAS

SR AS
BNEBRITE12xp18
e

36
+FHEARIBETM6 X 20

Part Name And
Standard



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

BGB6183.2-M6

BGB16674-M6x20

P309001515890000

PJO0000931400000

P112000515900000

BGB16674-M6x12

PJO0000961000700

PJO00007292A0000

PJO0000902180000

PJ0O0000902180100

P112000727100000

P117000895300000

PJO0000931100300

PJO0000933050000

P309001518200000

P117000515920000

BGB16674-M8x 12

PJ00000924500200

P309001895600000

P309001515930000

P309001515160000

BGB16674-M6x16

PJO0000908050100

P112000727000000

PJ00000929700500

ISR A= AR
12EM6

INAEIE=HEIEEM6 %20
AR RS
HETRIREP14%29
B IRERE S
INEE=HIFEEM6x 12
HIgEH
RFERESA
ERAERIRIZIEM6 x 12
ERAERIZRIZIEM6 % 20
ASERS
tFarIEs
BERFEE13%x10
FHRE

RN ES

N

ERAERER

NEIE=EZEEM8x12

N

FOEHHIEP10.5x 918

Y

(oG EGoE]

RN T bR
EFERHWR
INAEIE=HEEM6%16

REYHB

op

MFFFLEEQ12x47

N



#R#FiP4T Shed Support

#R+F4P4L Shed Support

FS

10

11

wS

P309001517100000

P309001517200000

BGB70.1-M10x1.25x45

BGB6187-M10x1.25

PJ00000932200200
PJO0000929750000
P115000515860000
PJ0O0000902050200
P309001517500000
PJO0000905200600

PJO0000903460000

R ETR

R
WIFFESN

W7 AEESLIRET
M10x1.25x45

SRR BA=ENRIRE
M10x1.25

RSP EC
IEHERIEE

Sz

W7 BIKE S EEM8 %38
R
TFREAEIRETM6% 20

ERNREM6x 14

10

'.

&
7

Part Name And
Standard



12 P309001517300000 WrEEN 1

13 BGB16674- NAE=ERE 8
M10%x1.25%x16 M10x1.25%16
14 P117000713100000 SLieEE 2
15 P309001517400000 WFFaESsIv 1
16 PJ00000905200600 +FRERERSLIRETM6 % 20 8
17 PJ00000932200500 MR ESLIPEF 2
T
) ?
6 5t Shed i
5
f"ff‘ nl-|b—5
- :::z”“ | —
] A |
P
gt e 2 < :
L w/x_h Qé‘ba |
‘\\ [ "-—_.—T'
y. N R e A

Part Name And

FS wmS X ZR e Standard
1 P115000825180000 TouR I 1
2 P309001515670000 Tfi&% H I 2
3 P309001515680000 TS B IO 2
4 BGB923-M6x25 EEUZEM6 %25 5
5 PJ00000931250100 B RERERP8x6.5 5
6 PJ00000929302000 NI EP6.3x9Ix12 2
7 BGB16674-M6x25 TNEIE=HIEEM6 %25 2

8 P309001515690000 I Ere A=l 1



10

11

P309001513040000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%20

PJ00000924400500

P309001821010000

P312001515290000

BGB823-M4x12

PJ0O0000902250100

BGB97.1-4

PJO0000905200500

BGB93-4

BGB889.1-M4

A&

BIRBGATIRZAES

NEE=ERE
M10x1.25% 20

B 22 L 38
AIERBGATIFTR

HStRR

TAERIREIMA x 12
RN/ ARIEEM6x 16

St

TFERELIZETM6 %16

A

eI/ BEZENRER

M4

N

Part Name And
Standard



BUBBXTER{4(AFR) Front Headlight

FS wmS

1 P312002351300000
2 P312002351100000
3 P311001354250000
4 P311001354000000
5 BGB845-ST3.9x13
6 PJO0000905200400
7 PJO0O000384110000

XA
ArRITES
ERRITAES
aREEREST
EREERESIT
TFERELEBURE]
ST3.9x13
TERESIZETM6x 12

FITITHS1;12V;35W/35W

(o]

Part Name And
Standard



BUS3XTER{%: Front Headlight |

BUSTXTER{E Front Headlight

e we X & 58 Part Name And
1 P311001352100000 RS TEE 1
2 P311001352300000 BAInEITES 1
3 P311001355000000 BRI BN TR 2
4 P311001351600000 EIRSeS ARG 1
5 P311001351800000 BRI EITES 1
6 P311001343500000 ERVIE NG ES S 2
7 P312001515520000 AT RHIR 1

8 P312001515530000 CIRINTLEIR(ASKBEUER) 1



9 P312001822020000 ENTEZRIIR(ATKBTRIER) 1

P309003822020000 EITERER 1
P312001822030000 AITELRER 1
10
P309003822030000 LBITELER 1
i +FE RS L B IRET
1 BGB845-ST3.6x10 e 8
12 PJ00000903500300 12RFFEM6 %2 2
+=NE Sk B BURET
13 PJ00000903470100 STA2x16 2
14 PJ00000905200500 AR SLIRETM6 % 16 14
15 PJ00000384140000 FITITE; H11;12V;55W 4
2~

FSREXTER: Rear Light
FS = hX &R #E Part Name And Standard
1 P312001353750000 BRTAS 1
2 P312001353500000 ERMTES 1
3 BGB845-ST3.9x13 ;ﬁ?ﬁﬁ;?gﬂ% 2
4 PJ00000905200400 TFERELIEEIM6x 12 4




[EEXTEB{# Rear Light

HI#FHP4T Shed Support

Fs

10

wmsS
P303001892100000
BGB70-M5x12

P303001892200000

wmS

P309001861140000
P309005861140000
P311001863100000
PJO0000905200600
PJ00000929302000
PJO0000931250100
PJO0000905200600
P309001861150000
P309005861150000
PJO0000931250100
PJ00000929302000

P309001863170000

XA
EEMEE Yt
R7NFERESLIRETMS5 x 12

alaERAs

&

AUFEIXIRES (ASREE(K)
BURIXIRES (BFREE(K)
HRIEES
TAEARESIZETM6 % 20
N EP6.3xp9x12

B RIERIREP8x6.5
AR SLIRETM6 % 20
AUEEXIRES (ASRSEK)
BIXIKES (BRROAK)
BFLRIE R P8 % 6.5
AT EE6.3x 9% 12

NIRRT

24

Part Name And Standard

Part Name And
Standard






